             QTM303X/ QTM304X/ QTM306X/ QTM308X series                     4-PIN Mini-Flat
                                                                                                                 ZERO-PHASE TRIAC OPTOCOUPLER
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QTM303X/ QTM304X/ QTM306X/ QTM308X series Date: April 12, 2018  Page 1 of 16
 Version# 1.0
QT-Brightek Optocoupler Series
ZERO-PHASE TRIAC OPTOCOUPLER
Part No.: QTM303X/ QTM304X/ QTM306X/ QTM308X series

                  V = VDE Option
                  K= Manufacturing code
 Ordering Information
                 QTM30XX(V)(Z)
                 XX = Part number (X=31, 32, 33, 41, 42, 43, 61, 62, 63, 81, 82, or 83)
                 V = VDE option (V or None)
                 Z = Tape and reel option (T1 or T2)
Option Description Quantity
T1 Surface Mount Lead Forming – with Option 1 Taping 3000 pcs/ reel
T2 Surface Mount Lead Forming – with Option 2 Taping 3000 pcs/ reel
             QTM303X/ QTM304X/ QTM306X/ QTM308X series                     4-PIN Mini-Flat
                                                                                                                 ZERO-PHASE TRIAC OPTOCOUPLER
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QTM303X/ QTM304X/ QTM306X/ QTM308X series Date: April 12, 2018  Page 16 of 16
 Version# 1.0
Revision History
Description: Revision # Revision Date
Initial of QTM302X /QTM304X/QTM306X/ QTM308X series 1.0 02/08/2018
Amend the Marking 1.1 04/12/2018
Disclaimer
QT-BRIGHTEK reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein to
improve reliability, function or design. QT-BRIGHTEK does not assume any liability arising out of the